CH \$190.00 48793

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM377291

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NETPROSPEX INC.		01/08/2015	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DUN & BRADSTREET NETPROSPEX, INC.	
Street Address:	103 JFK Parkway	
City:	Short Hills	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07078	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4879316	DATA HEALTHSCAN
Registration Number:	4869096	HEALTH SCAN DATA
Registration Number:	4734135	TECHPROSPEX
Registration Number:	4680926	
Registration Number:	4677752	NETPROSPEX
Registration Number:	4677749	CLENESTEP
Registration Number:	4624435	CLENEPROSPEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126165600

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312 616 5600

Email: esosnicki@leydig.com

Correspondent Name: Mark J. Liss

Address Line 1: Two Prudential Plaza, 180 N. Stetson Ave

Address Line 2: Suite 4900

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	723651
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark J. Liss
SIGNATURE:	/Mark J. Liss/

900357950 REEL: 005754 FRAME: 0190

DATE SIGNED: 03/21/2016

Total Attachments: 2
source=723651 - Change of Name#page1.tif
source=723651 - Change of Name#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005754 FRAME: 0191



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "NETPROSPEX INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NETPROSPEX INC." TO "DUN & BRADSTREET NETPROSPEX, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2015, AT 9:07 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4126931 8100

DATE: 01-08-15

AUTHENTICATION: 2019553

TRADEMARK REEL: 005754 FRAME: 0192

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

150023262

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:10 AM 01/08/2015 FILED 09:07 AM 01/08/2015 SRV 150023262 - 4126931 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE FOURTH AMENDED AND RESTATED OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF NETPROSPEX INC.

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is NetProspex Inc.
- 2. The Fourth Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation (the "Charter") of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article I thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article I the following new Article I:

"The name of the corporation is Dun & Bradstreet NetProspex, Inc. (the "Corporation")."

3. The amendment of the Charter herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed on January 7, 2015

Joshua L. Peirez, Authorized Person

Jad 62

TRADEMARK REEL: 005754 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 03/21/2016